
 

Angela Collier-Reynolds 

Performance Dates 

2011  

 

Sunday, February 20 

Lakeside Flutes 

Forest Park Public Library - 2:30 pm 

7555 Jackson Blvd., Forest Park, IL 60130 

   

Sunday, March 6 

Lakeside Flutes 

Three Crowns Park - 3:00 pm 

2323 McDaniel Avenue, Evanston, IL 60201 

  

Sunday, April 3 

Lakeside Flutes 

Weinberg Community for Senior Living - 2:00 pm 

1551 Lake Cook Road, Deerfield, IL 60015 

  

Sunday, April 10 

Ridgeville Band 

King's Home - Time TBA 

   

Sunday, May 15 

Lakeside Flutes 

The Mather - 4:00 pm 

425 Davis Street, Evanston, IL 60201 

 

  

Sunday, May 22 

Ridgeville Band  

Three Crowns Park - 3:00 pm  

  

Thursday, June 9 

Ridgeville Band 

Westminster Place/The Presbyterian Home, Evanston - 7:00 pm 



 

 

 June 16-22 

William Bennett Summer Flute Course 

University of St. Mary of the Lake 

Mundelein, Illinois 

http://www.williambennettusclass.webs.com/ 

http://www.williambennettusclass.org/ 

 

Sunday, June 26 

Ridgeville Band 

Ridgeville Park - 4:30 pm 

  

Thursday, July 7 

Logan Square Contemporary Chamber Ensemble 

St. Luke's Church - 8:00 PM 

2649 N. Francisco Avenue, Chicago, IL 

  

Sunday, July 17 

Ridgeville Band 

Glenview Senior Center - 2:00 pm 

  

Saturday, July 23 

Ridgeville Band 

Evanston Historical Society - 1:00 pm 

  

Sunday, July 24 

Logan Square Contemporary Chamber Ensemble 

Logan Square Comfort Station - 1:00 PM 

2579 N. Milwaukee Avenue, Chicago, IL 

   

Tuesday, September 20 

Pablo Chin, DM Composition Recital 

8:30 PM 

Bienen School of Music 

Northwestern University  

  

 

http://www.williambennettusclass.webs.com/
http://www.williambennettusclass.org/


 

 Friday, September 23 

Feature performance of: 

"Steppin' Out" for 6 Flutes, by Linda Holland 

Scholarship Benefit Concert - 7:30 PM 

University of Northern Iowa School of Music 

Gallagher Bluedorn Performing Arts Center 

Cedar Falls, IA 

 

  

Monday, September 26, 2011 

Gateway Chamber Ensemble 

7:30 PM 

Music Mass Communications Building 

Austin Peay State University 

Clarksville, TN 

   

Sunday, October 16  

Skokie Valley Symphony Orchestra 

3:00 PM 

Tchaikovsky's Symphony No. 5 

North Shore Performing Arts Center 

Skokie, IL 

  

Sunday, October 16 

Logan Square Contemporary Chamber Ensemble 

Check us out on Facebook! 

7:00 PM 

Stage 773 

Chicago, IL 

  

Sunday, October 23 

Lakeside Flutes 

2:30 PM 

Self Help Home 

Chicago, IL 

  

 

 

 

http://gatewaychamberorchestra.com/index.html
http://gatewaychamberorchestra.com/index.html
https://www.facebook.com/#!/groups/logansquarechamber/


 

Sunday, November 13 

Lakeside Flutes 

11:30 AM 

Chicago Flute Club - Flute Festival 

Hotel Orrington 

Evanston, IL 

  

Sunday, November 20 

Lakeside Flutes 

2:00 PM 

Gidwitz Place 

Deerfield, IL  

Sunday, December 18 

Lakeside Flutes 

2:00 PM 

Park Plaza 

Chicago, IL 

 

http://sites.google.com/site/lakesideflutes/2011-2012-performances

